HARRIS COUNTY, TEXAS

SHERIFF'S CIVIL SERVICE William H. Mims, Jr. - Director
1310 Pratric - Suitc 680 Phone 713-755-753%9
Houston, Texas 77002-2042 Fax 713.755-8990

2014-2015 PROMOTIONAL ELIGIBILITY LIST

FOR PROMOTION TO THE RANK OF

Michael Santos
Leotis Price
Robert McElvany
Kirk Burke
Christina Love
William Dowdy
Marcus Bess
Rufus Yarborough
. Jeffrey Thomas
10. Gerald Pitts

11. Joseph Henning

CoNoR~ LN E

12.
13.
14.

15

SERGEANT

Rodd Dobos
Chacun Anderson
Billy Stephens

. Gregory Campbell
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

Michael Luster
Melvin Johnson
Glenn Berry
Shannon Pugh
Richard Cole
Tommy Anderson

EFFECTIVE AUGUST 23, 2014
EXPIRES DECEMBER 31, 2015



